
P1 online exams See course syllabus for exact online exam window

Course Exam Day Exam date Exam window

PHRD 5935 Pharmacology & Toxicology Friday February 19 2:00 pm

PHRD 5925 Pharmaceutics Thursday March 11 9:00 am

PHRD 5985 Pharmacotherapy 1 Thursday March 18 9:00 am

PHRD 5915 Drug Design & Action Thursday April 1 9:00 am

PHRD 5935 Pharmacology & Toxicology Friday April 9 2:00 pm

PHRD 5925 Pharmaceutics Thursday April 15 9:00 am

PHRD 5985 Pharmacotherapy 1 Thursday May 6 9:00 am

Finals week online exams

PHRD 5915 Drug Design & Action Wednesday May 12 9:00 am

PHRD 5965 Patient Ctr Comm 2 Thursday May 13 Zoom

PHRD 5985 Pharmacotherapy 1 Friday May 14 9:00 am

PHRD 5935 Pharmacology & Toxicology Monday May 17 9:00 am

PHRD 5975 Self Care 2 Tuesday May 18 9:00 am

PHRD 5925 Pharmaceutics Wednesday May 19 9:00 am

P1 OSCE Thursday May 20 Zoom

P1 PCOA Friday May 21 Proctor U assigned time

12/16/20

P2 online exams See course syllabus for exact online exam window  

Course Exam Day Exam date Exam window

PHRD 6945 Public Health/Outcomes 1 Friday February 12 1:30 pm

PHRD 6985 Pharmacotherapy 4 Tuesday February 16 9:00 am

PHRD 6995 Pharmacotherapy 5 Friday February 19 1:30 pm

PHRD 6965 Clinical Problem Solving Tuesday February 23 9:00 am open book

PHRD 6995 Pharmacotherapy 5 Tuesday March 9 9:00 am

PHRD 6985 Pharmacotherapy 4 Friday March 12 1:30 pm

PHRD 6925 Medicinal Chemistry Tuesday March 16 9:00 am

PHRD 6945 Public Health/Outcomes 1     Tuesday March 30 9:00 am

PHRD 6985 Pharmacotherapy 4 Tuesday April 13 9:00 am

PHRD 6995 Pharmacotherapy 5 Tuesday April 20 9:00 am

PHRD 6995 Pharmacotherapy 5 Friday April 30 1:30 pm

PHRD 6985 Pharmacotherapy 4 Tuesday May 4 9:00 am

PHRD 6965 Clinical Problem Solving Friday May 7 1:30 pm

Finals week online exams

PHRD 6925 Medicinal Chemistry Wednesday May 12 9:00 am

PHRD 6945 Public Health/Outcomes 1 Thursday May 13 9:00 am

PHRD 6995 Pharmacotherapy 5 Friday May 14 9:00 am

PHRD 6985 Pharmacotherapy 4 Monday May 17 9:00 am

P2 OSCE Wednesday May 19 Zoom

11/17/20

P3 online exams See course syllabus for exact online exam window

Course Exam Day Exam date Exam window

PHRD 7995 Clinical Capstone Friday March 12 9:00 am

PHRD 7836 Ambulatory Care Monday March 15 9:00 am 

PHRD 7850 Geriatrics Tuesday March 30 9:00 am 

PHRD 7836 Ambulatory Care Monday April 26 9:00 am 

PHRD 7995 Clinical Capstone Tuesday April 27 1:30 pm

Finals week online exams

PHRD 7830 Infectious Diseases Monday May 3 9:00 am

PHRD 7835 Advanced Cardiovascular Monday May 3 9:00 am

PHRD 7890 Advance Oncology Monday May 3 Zoom


